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Last, First City County Class and Class Description Animal Name Place

Junior Market Beef ············· 104 records

Gahler, Griffin Graytown Ottawa 01 - Angus 1

Gahler, Lilly Graytown Ottawa 01 - Angus 2

Hoffman, Audrey Carey Wyandot 01 - Angus 3

Gahler, Griffin Graytown Ottawa 01A - Champion/Reserve A 1

Gahler, Lilly Graytown Ottawa 01A - Champion/Reserve A 2

McClure, Easton Marion Marion 02 - Charolais 1

Parcels, Khloe Urbana Champaig 02 - Charolais 2

Hurst, Drew Mechanicsburg Champaig 02 - Charolais 3

McClure, Easton Marion Marion 02A - Champion/Reserve C 1

Parcels, Khloe Urbana Champaig 02A - Champion/Reserve C 2

Kennedy, Karlie Seaman Adams 03 - Chianina 1

Jones, Bryson Harrod Allen 03 - Chianina 2

Pickering, Peyton New London Huron 03 - Chianina 3

Kennedy, Karlie Seaman Adams 04A - Champion/Reserve C 1

Jones, Bryson Harrod Allen 04A - Champion/Reserve C 2

Brenner, Kelli North Lawrence Stark 05 - Hereford 1

Langenderfer, Grady Metamora Fulton 05 - Hereford 2

Leonhardt, Bergan Bucyrus Crawford 05 - Hereford 3

Brenner, Kelli North Lawrence Stark 06A - Champion/Reserve H 1

Langenderfer, Grady Metamora Fulton 06A - Champion/Reserve H 2

White, Danner Ashland Ashland 07 - Maine Anjou 1

Warner, Tavin Clyde Sandusky 07 - Maine Anjou 2

Csapo, Kya Creston Wayne 07 - Maine Anjou 3

White, Danner Ashland Ashland 08A - Champion/Reserve M 1

Warner, Tavin Clyde Sandusky 08A - Champion/Reserve M 2

Richards, Gavin Bowling Green Wood 09 - Shortorn 1

Porter, Kennadie Norwich Muskinghu 09 - Shortorn 2

Coffman, Adyline Sullivan Lorain 09 - Shortorn 3

Richards, Gavin Bowling Green Wood 09A - Champion/Reserve S 1

Porter, Kennadie Norwich Muskinghu 09A - Champion/Reserve S 2

Poff, Tatumn Chardon Geauga 10 - Shorthorn Plus 1

Hetrick, Cooper Fremont Sandusky 10 - Shorthorn Plus 2

Rinkes, Caroline Adena Jefferson 10 - Shorthorn Plus 3

Poff, Tatumn Chardon Geauga 10A - Champion/Reserve S 1

Hetrick, Cooper Fremont Sandusky 10A - Champion/Reserve S 2

Krempasky, Maximus S Charleston Clark 11 - Simmental 1

Grimwood, Ella Jeromesville Ashland 11 - Simmental 2

Burns, Camdyn Milford Center Union 11 - Simmental 3

Krempasky, Maximus S Charleston Clark 11A - Champion/Reserve Si 1

Grimwood, Ella Jeromesville Ashland 11A - Champion/Reserve Si 2

Skinner, Sydney Waterford Washingto 13 - Market Heifer 1

Fulton, Luke Troy Miami 13 - Market Heifer 2

Bloomfield, Rylee Crestline Crawford 13 - Market Heifer 3

Robinson, Lane Caldwell Noble 14 - Market Heifer 1

Warner, Tavin Clyde Sandusky 14 - Market Heifer 2

Siegrist, Grace Coldwater Mercer 14 - Market Heifer 3

Skinner, Sydney Waterford Washingto 14A - Champion/Reserve M 1

Fulton, Luke Troy Miami 14A - Champion/Reserve M 2

Wharton, Chase W. Salem Wayne 15 - Crossbred Steers 1

Brown, Kinley Thornville Perry 15 - Crossbred Steers 2
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Sautter, Grace Helena Sandusky 15 - Crossbred Steers 3

Kinney, Corynne Norwalk Huron 16 - Crosssbred Steers 1

Toler, Rees Bidwell Gallia 16 - Crosssbred Steers 2

Poff, Taylor Chardon Geauga 16 - Crosssbred Steers 3

Kinney, Corynne Norwalk Huron 16A - Champion/Reserve  C 1

Toler, Rees Bidwell Gallia 16A - Champion/Reserve  C 2

Jennings, Bailey Lynn Fayette Fulton 17 - Crossbred Steers 1

Grube, Madison Piqua Miami 17 - Crossbred Steers 2

Parcels, Khloe Urbana Champaig 17 - Crossbred Steers 3

Toler, Rees Bidwell Gallia 18 - Crossbred Steers 1

Hoffman, Colby Richwood Union 18 - Crossbred Steers 2

Palivec, Alivia Troy Miami 18 - Crossbred Steers 3

Burns, Camdyn Milford Center Union 19 - Crossbred Steers 1

Bohrer, Natalie Hillsboro Highland 19 - Crossbred Steers 2

Ashcraft, Briley Guysville Athens 19 - Crossbred Steers 3

Owen, Lilly Montpelier Williams 20 - Crossbred Steers 1

Winegardner, Beckett Harrod Allen 20 - Crossbred Steers 2

Jones, Olivia Harrod Allen 20 - Crossbred Steers 3

Owen, Lilly Montpelier Williams 20 A - Champion/Reseve Cr 1

Winegardner, Beckett Harrod Allen 20 A - Champion/Reseve Cr 2

Binckley, Wyatt Newark Licking 21 - Crossbred Steers 1

Neill, Morgan Bellevue Huron 21 - Crossbred Steers 2

Osborn, Wyatt Lynchburg Highland 21 - Crossbred Steers 3

Mullen, Rylee Coshocton Coshocton 22 - Crossbred Steers 1

McConnell, Brayden Richmond Jefferson 22 - Crossbred Steers 2

Robbins, Cruz Piketon Pike 22 - Crossbred Steers 3

Mullen, Rylee Coshocton Coshocton 22A - Champion/Reserve C 1

Binckley, Wyatt Newark Licking 22A - Champion/Reserve C 2

Mcguire, Essie Urbana Champaig 23 - Crossbred Steers 1

Oszust, Annistyn New Philadelphia Tuscarawa 23 - Crossbred Steers 2

Cole, Brock West Alexandria Preble 23 - Crossbred Steers 3

Mcguire, Essie Urbana Champaig 23A - Champion/Reserve Di 1

Oszust, Annistyn New Philadelphia Tuscarawa 23A - Champion/Reserve Di 2

Poff, Taylor Chardon Geauga 24 - Crossbred Steers 1

Graham, Marissa Frazeysburg Muskingu 24 - Crossbred Steers 2

Ricer, Jayla Lucasville Pike 24 - Crossbred Steers 3

Bok, Elizabeth Hicksville Defiance 25 - Crossbred Steers 1

Barton, Taylor Sabina Clinton 25 - Crossbred Steers 2

Searson, Kylie Kenton Hardin 25 - Crossbred Steers 3

Miller, Hudson Farmdale Portage 26 - Crossbred Steers 1

Schroeder, Logan Defiance Defiance 26 - Crossbred Steers 2

Wood, Aubree Fremont Sandusky 26 - Crossbred Steers 3

Poff, Taylor Chardon Geauga 26A - Champion/Reserve Di 1

Graham, Marissa Frazeysburg Muskingu 26A - Champion/Reserve Di 2

Mcguire, Essie Urbana Champaig 27 - Grand Champion Mark 1

Oszust, Annistyn New Philadelphia Tuscarawa 28 - Reserve Grand Champi 2

Owen, Lilly Montpelier Williams 29 - Third Overall Market A 1

Winegardner, Beckett Harrod Allen 30 - Fourth Overall Market 1

Mullen, Rylee Coshocton Coshocton 31 - Fifth Overall Market Ani 1

Kennedy, Karlie Seaman Adams 32 - Sixth Overall Market An 1

Poff, Taylor Chardon Geauga 33 - Seventh Overall Market 1

Jones, Bryson Harrod Allen 34 - Eighth Overall Market 1

White, Danner Ashland Ashland 35 - Ninth Overall Market A 1

Graham, Marissa Frazeysburg Muskingu 36 - Tenth Overall Market A 1
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